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1 1 Montag - Freitag Verdiring - Heinrich-Schiitz-Weg - Broda Dorf - Hochschule - Rathaus - Busbahnhof
Schule

Haltestellen

KlosterstraRe 8.34 931 10.34 11.46 12.49
Joseph-Haydn-Weg 8.36 9.33 10.36 11.48 12.51

Verdiring 517 537 610 624 646 701 735 7.44 837 934 1037 1149 1252 13.28 14.16 15.01 1548 16.31 17.16
Carl-Zeller-Weg 518 538 6.11 625 647 702 736 745 838 935 1038 11.50 12.53 13.29 14.17 15.02 1549 16.32 17.17
Pucciniweg 519 539 6.12 626 648 703 737 746 839 936 1039 11.51 12,54 13.30 14.18 15.03 1550 16.33 17.18

520 540 6.13 627 649 704 738 7.47 840 937 1040 11.52 1255 13.31 14.19 15.04 15.51 16.34 17.19
521 541 614 628 650 705 739 748 841 938 1041 11.53 12,56 13.32 14.20 15.05 15.52 16.35 17.20
522 542 615 629 651 706 740 7.49 842 939 1042 11.54 12,57 13.33 1421 15.06 1553 16.36 17.21

Joseph-Haydn-Weg
Joseph-Haas-StraRe
Heinrich-Schitz-Weg

B 192 523 543 617 630 653 7.08 742 7.50 843 940 10.43 1155 12.58 13.35 14.23 15.08 15.55 16.38 17.23
Broda Dorf | | | 633 656 711 | | | 943 | 1158 | 1338 | | 1558 | |

SeestraRe | | | 634 657 712 | | | 944 | 1159 | 1339 | | 1559 | |

Hopfenburg 525 545 619 635 658 7.13 744 7.52 845 945 10.45 12.00 13.00 13.40 14.25 1510 16.00 16.40 17.25
Hochschule 527 547 621 637 7.00 7.15 746 7.54 847 947 10.47 12.02 13.02 13.42 14.27 1512 16.02 16.42 17.27
Am Treptower Tor 529 549 624 639 7.03 7.8 749 7.56 849 949 10.49 12.04 13.04 13.45 14.30 15.15 16.05 16.45 17.30
Rathaus 532 552 627 642 7.06 721 7.52 759 852 952 1052 12.07 13.07 13.48 1433 1518 16.08 16.48 17.33
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SeestraRe | | | | 632 655 710 | | | 942 | 1157 | 1337 | | 1557 | |
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Busbahnhof




1 1 Montag - Freitag
Schule

Haltestellen

Busbahnhof
Hochschule
Hopfenburg
Seestralle

Broda Dorf
Seestralle
KlosterstraRe
Heinrich-Schiitz-Weg
Joseph-Haas-StraRe
Joseph-Haydn-Weg
Verdiring
Carl-Zeller-Weg
Pucciniweg
Am Verdiring
KlosterstraRe

Busbahnhof - Hochschule - Broda Dorf - Heinrich-Schiitz-Weg - Verdiring

5.30
5.32
5SS

6.00
6.02
6.03

6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09

6.35
6.37
6.38

6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.44

6.50
6.52
6.53

6.55
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59

7.20
7.22
7.23
7.25
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7.27
7.29
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7.32
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285
7.37
7.38

7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.44

8.05
8.07
8.08

8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17

9.00
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
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9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
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9.14
9.15
9.16

10.00
10.02
10.03

10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.12

11.00
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16
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12.17
12.18

12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.27

1315
13.18
13.19

13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.25

14.00
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14

14.45
14.48
14.49

14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55

15.30
15.33
15.34
15.36
1557
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.44

16.20
16.23
16.24

16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30

17.00
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.13



1 1 Montag - Freitag Verdiring - Heinrich-Schiitz-Weg - Broda Dorf - Hochschule - Rathaus - Busbahnhof
Ferien

Haltestellen

834 934 10.31 11.34 12.34 13.31 14.34 1531 16.34 17.19
836 936 10.33 11.36 12.36 13.33 14.36 15.33 16.36 17.21

KlosterstraRe
Joseph-Haydn-Weg

Verdiring 539 6.10 650 736 837 937 1034 11.37 12.37 13.34 14.37 1534 16.37 17.22
Carl-Zeller-Weg 540 611 651 737 838 938 1035 11.38 12.38 13.35 14.38 15.35 16.38 17.23
Pucciniweg 541 6.12 652 738 839 939 1036 11.39 12.39 13.36 14.39 15.36 16.39 17.24

542 613 653 739 840 940 10.37 11.40 1240 13.37 14.40 1537 16.40 17.25
543 6.14 654 7.40 841 941 1038 11.41 1241 13.38 14.41 15.38 16.41 17.26
544 6.15 655 7.41 842 942 1039 11.42 1242 13.39 14.42 1539 16.42 17.27

Joseph-Haydn-Weg
Joseph-Haas-StraRe
Heinrich-Schitz-Weg

B 192 545 6.17 6.56 7.43 843 943 1040 11.43 12.43 13.40 14.43 1540 16.43 17.28
SeestraRe | 619 | | | | 1042 | | 1342 | 1542 | |
Broda Dorf | 620 | | | | 1043 | | 1343 | 1543 | |
SeestraRe | 6.21 | | | | 10.44 | | 13.44 | 15.44 | |
Hopfenburg 547 6.22 6.58 7.45 845 945 1045 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 1545 16.45 17.30
Hochschule 549 6.24 7.00 7.47 847 9.47 1047 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.32
Am Treptower Tor 551 6.27 7.02 7.50 849 949 1049 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 1549 16.49 17.34
Rathaus 554 630 7.05 7.53 852 952 1052 1152 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.37

Busbahnhof




1 1 Montag - Freitag
Ferien

Haltestellen

Busbahnhof
Hochschule
Hopfenburg
Seestralle

Broda Dorf
SeestraRe
KlosterstraRe
Heinrich-Schitz-Weg
Joseph-Haas-StraRe
Joseph-Haydn-Weg
Verdiring
Carl-Zeller-Weg
Pucciniweg
Am Verdiring
KlosterstraRe

Busbahnhof - Hochschule - Broda Dorf - Heinrich-Schiitz-Weg - Verdiring

5.30
5.32
538

55
5.36
5.37
5.38
530

6.00
6.03
6.04

6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10

6.40
6.43
6.44

6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50

7.20
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30
731
7.32
7.33
7.34

8.00
8.02
8.03

8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.12

9.00
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
843
9.14
GNIID
9.16

10.00
10.02
10.03

10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.12

11.00
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.10
1111
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16

12.00
12.02
12.03

12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.12

13.00
13.02
13.03

13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
3Ll
13.12

14.00
14.02
14.03
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.16

15.00
15.02
15.03

15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
fLISSIN
15.12

16.00
16.02
16.03
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16

17.00
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17313
17.14
1715
17.16



